Mechanical
Pressure Measurement
R
Page 1 of 2WIKA Datasheet 1000 6A  02/2014
WIKA Datasheet 1000 6A
Absolute Pressure Gauge Model 1000  6"
Applications
■   Suitable for test, laboratory, and production applications

  connections can be made without removing the gauge
 from the case.
Ordering Information
When ordering, please specify ordering number, range,
and mounting angle. (Extra cost if mounting angle is other
than vertical)
Note: Gases must be non-corrosive, no liquid service.
WIKA Instrument, LP
1000 Wiegand Boulevard
Lawrenceville, GA 30043-5868
Tel: 888-WIKA-USA • 770-513-8200
Fax: 770-338-5118
E-Mail: info@wika.com
R
Page 2 of 2
Range and
Calibration
Ordering
Number Graduation
0-15.5 psia 61B-1A-0015 0.02 psia
0-25 psia 61B-1A-0025 0.05 psia
0-35 psia 61B-1A-0035 0.05 psia
0-50 psia 61B-1A-0050 0.1 psia
0-100 psia 61B-1A-0100 0.2 psia
0-150 psia 61B-1A-0150 0.2 psia
0-200 psia 61B-1A-0200 0.5 psia
0-300 psia 61B-1A-0300 0.5 psia
0-500 psia 61B-1A-0500 1.0 psia
Range and
Calibration
Ordering
Number Graduation
0-800 mm Hg 61B-1D-0800 1.0mm
0-31.5" Hg 61B-1D-0031 0.05"
0-50" Hg 61B-1B-0050 0.1"
0-70" Hg 61B-1B-0070 0.1"
0-100" Hg 61B-1B-0100 0.2"
Series 1000 6" Absolute Pressure Gauge
Standard Ranges and Ordering NumbersDirect Readout, No Barometric Adjustments
Because applied pressure is referenced against an
evacuated element, WIKA gauges read out true absolute